
Date Time Home Team Away Team Field 

Mon May 5 6:00-7:00 PM Team 1 Team 2 Field 3

Mon May 5 6:00-7:00 PM Team 3 Team 4 Field 4

Wed May 7 6:00-7:00 PM Team 4 Team 1 Field 3

Wed May 7 6:00-7:00 PM Team 2 Team 3 Field 4

Mon May 12 6:00-7:00 PM Team 1 Team 3 Field 3

Mon May 12 6:00-7:00 PM Team 4 Team 2 Field 4

Wed May 14 6:00-7:00 PM Team 1 Team 2 Field 3

Wed May 14 6:00-7:00 PM Team 3 Team 4 Field 4

Mon May 19 6:00-7:00 PM Team 4 Team 1 Field 3

Mon May 19 6:00-7:00 PM Team 2 Team 3 Field 4

Wed May 21 6:00-7:00 PM Team 1 Team 3 Field 3

Wed May 21 6:00-7:00 PM Team 4 Team 2 Field 4

Mon May 26 6:00-7:00 PM Team 1 Team 2 Field 3

Mon May 26 6:00-7:00 PM Team 3 Team 4 Field 4

Wed May 28 6:00-7:00 PM Team 4 Team 1 Field 3

Wed May 28 6:00-7:00 PM Team 2 Team 3 Field 4

Mon June 2 6:00-7:00 PM Team 1 Team 3 Field 3

Mon June 2 6:00-7:00 PM Team 4 Team 2 Field 4

Wed June 4 6:00-7:00 PM Team 1 Team 2 Field 3

Wed June 4 6:00-7:00 PM Team 3 Team 4 Field 4

Mon June 9 6:00-7:00 PM Team 4 Team 1 Field 3

Mon June 9 6:00-7:00 PM Team 2 Team 3 Field 4

Wed June 11 6:00-7:00 PM Team 1 Team 3 Field 3

Wed June 11 6:00-7:00 PM Team 4 Team 2 Field 4

Mon June 16 6:00-7:00 PM Team 1 Team 2 Field 3

Mon June 16 6:00-7:00 PM Team 3 Team 4 Field 4

Mon June 23 6:00-7:00 PM Team 4 Team 1 Field 3

Mon June 23 6:00-7:00 PM Team 2 Team 3 Field 4

Wed June 25 6:15-6:45 PM Team 1 Team 3 Field 1

Wed June 25 6:15-6:45 PM Team 4 Team 2 Field 2

Please Note: Wednesday, June 25th will be the Soccer Wind up for all ages. 

Medals and Photos will be distributed this day. Please note GAME TIME CHANGE. 

This will be in conjunction with our Family BBQ so there will be a hot dog/drink

6 YEAR OLD SOCCER SCHEDULE - BROCK CORYDON

CRESCENTWOOD

CRESCENTWOOD

 for each Community member as well as lots of activities for the kids!


